
UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

FLOOR

1

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S ** WISH = WWAMI Institute for Simulation in Healthcare

** CHDD = Center on Human Development and Disability. The Genetic Medicine Clinic 
** is in the CHDD weekdays from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Pacific Street

Elevators to
Surgery Pavilion
Parking Garage

Walking tunnel to
Triangle Parking 

Garage

SURGERY
PAVILION
(1st Floor)
Access from

3rd floor sky bridge
or Surgery Pavilion 

Parking Garage

MAIN HOSPITAL
(1st Floor)

Spiral
Stairs

CASCADE
TOWER

Vending

Mac
hines

Prostate 
Oncology Center

SHUTTLE
to SCCA 

Pharmacy 
(Inpatient) PACIFIC

TOWER

Radiation
Oncology,
Radiation
Therapy

Nursing
Personnel

Security,
Lost & 
Found

Human
Resources

Vending
Machines

Food &
Nutrition
Services

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

Plaza
Cafe

To CHDD
(Use ramp and

crosswalk)

CHDD**

MONTLAKE
TOWER

For wheelchair access 
to S1 Parking,

take the RR elevator 
to Basement.

S-1 Parking

PATIO

WISH*

To Montlake Cut

Hospital
Entrance
(1st Floor)

Urology & 
Urogynecology Clinic

Vascular 
Diagnostics

Surgery 
Pavilion
Entrance


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST



Level 3 Sky Bridge

RR
Elevator

Radiology
Reception and 
Waiting Area

Angio-VIR
CT/MRI

Nuclear Medicine
Ultrasound

PACIFIC
TOWER

Anatomic
Pathology

CASCADE
TOWER

Emergency Department
Security Desk

Emergency Department

Pacific Street

Emergency
Department 

Entrance

Surgery
Waiting
Room

Surgery
Waiting Room

Surgery
Reception

and
Check-in

Surgery
Pavilion

Pharmacy

Spiral
Stairs

Vending Machines

Sky Bridge

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S

CHDD

FLOOR

2

MAIN HOSPITAL
(2nd Floor)

BB
Elevator

Evening 
Blood Draw

Lab

To Health Sciences,
Medical School,

Dental Clinics

MONTLAKE 
TOWER

S1 Parking For wheelchair access 
to S1 Parking,

take the RR elevator  
to Basement.

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

SURGERY
PAVILION
(2nd Floor)

Access from
sky bridge or

Surgery Pavilion 
Parking Garage

Cardiac Procedures
Nurses’ Station


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

Elevators to
Surgery Pavilion
Parking Garage



NOTES

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S The index of locations on this map is available in several non-English languages. 

Ask at the Information Desk or the Health Information Resource Center in the 
main lobby on the 3rd floor.
* For escort after hours, call 206.598.5555.

FLOOR

3

Pacific Street

CHDD

Surgical Specialties Clinic

Center for Reconstructive Surgery

Digestive
Health Center
(Bronchoscopy

Suite)

Spiral
Stairs

Sky Bridge

Escalator  

Underground
walking tunnel to
Triangle Parking 

Garage

Health Information
Resource Center

Gift
Shop

MAIN
HOSPITAL

ENTRANCE
(3rd Floor)

CASCADE
TOWER

PACIFIC
TOWER

BB
Elevator

RR
Elevator

LOBBY

SKY
GALLERY

Medical Specialties and
Kidney, Liver, & Lung

Care & Transplantation
Blood Draw,
Lab Services

Pharmacy
(Outpatient)

Pavilion 
Entrance

EXTERIOR
TERRACE

Financial Counseling
Information Desk

(Escort*)

ATM

Admitting,
Registration

Cashier

Regional Heart Center, 
Anticoagulation Clinic,

Cardiovascular
Clinic,

Echo/ECG

Otolaryngology/
Head & Neck Surgery Center,

Ophthalmology Clinic 

Volunteer
Services

Valet Parking

Maternal and 
Infant Care

Clinic

Interpreter Services

P

P

P

To Health Sciences,
Medical School,

Dental Clinics

For wheelchair access 
to S1 Parking,

take the RR elevator  
to Basement.

S1 Parking

Pre-Anesthesia Clinic
Neurological Surgery

MONTLAKE
TOWER

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

Medical Consult Service

Floor 3 is the main level of the hospital

Elevators to
Surgery Pavilion
Parking Garage

SURGERY
PAVILION
(3rd Floor)

Employee
Health


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

SHUTTLES
 To UWMC-Roosevelt

and Harborview



CHDD

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S

FLOOR

4

CASCADE TOWER

PACIFIC
TOWER

Waiting Room

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

SURGERY
PAVILION
Access through

3rd floor sky bridge

Pacific Street

To Health Sciences,
Medical School,

Dental Clinics

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

Waiting Room
4SE

4NE

4E

4N

Respiratory
Care Services

MONTLAKE TOWER

4SA

4S

Take the Montlake elevator 
from the 3rd floor to 

access unit 4SA

General Surgery, 
Neurology, Neurosurgery, 

Otolaryngology

Special
Procedures

Neonatal Intensive Care Unit



FLOOR

5

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S

Pacific Street

SURGERY
PAVILION

Access through
the 3rd floor

sky bridge
5NE

CASCADE TOWER

5SE
Waiting
Room

5S

PACIFIC TOWER

Spiritual Care

Social Work and 
Care Coordination

5N

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

CHDD

Waiting Room

MAIN HOSPITAL
(5th Floor)

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

Lung Function
Testing

Mother 
Baby Unit

Intensive Care Unit/
Transplant ICU

5E

Cardiothoracic Surgery,
Cardiology Unit

Cardiothoracic ICU


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

MONTLAKE TOWER

5SA



Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S

Pacific Street

FLOOR

6

SURGERY
PAVILION
Access through

3rd floor sky bridge

CHDD

Waiting Room

6NE
CASCADE TOWER

6SE

6E

6N

PACIFIC
TOWER

6S

Waiting
Room

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

MAIN HOSPITAL
(6th Floor)

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

MONTLAKE TOWER

6SA

Labor & Delivery, 
Antepartum Unit

Family Medicine, 
General Medicine Units

Medical Oncology ICU

Orthopaedic Unit


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST



CHDD

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S

Pacific Street

FLOOR

7

SURGERY
PAVILION
Access through

3rd floor sky bridge

CHDD

Waiting Room
PACIFIC
TOWER

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

NeuroDiagnostic Lab

7E

MAIN HOSPITAL
(7th Floor)

CASCADE TOWER

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
August 2017

7NE

7N

7S

Alvord Brain Tumor Center

Translational
Research 

Psychiatry 
Inpatient Unit

Hematology, 
Medical Oncology,
Blood & Marrow
Transplant Unit

Gynecologic Oncology Unit,
Hematologic Oncology Unit,

Urology

7SE


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

MONTLAKE TOWER

7SA
Renal Medicine Unit, Transplant Surgery Unit, Vascular Surgery



FLOOR

8

Shuttle

Cash machine
(1st Floor)

Coffee
(1st & 3rd Floors)

Elevator

Escalator

Parking

Food

Restrooms

Stairs

Phone

TTY phone

Wheelchair
access

KE
Y

N
O

TE
S ** Clinics on 8SE include Infusion Clinic, Oncology Clinic, and Nutrition Clinic 

** Rehabilitation Gym includes Occupational Therapy, Physical Therapy, 
     Speech Therapy, and Rehabilitation Counseling

SURGERY
PAVILION
Access through

3rd floor sky bridge

Pacific Street

CHDD

MAIN HOSPITAL
(8th Floor)

PACIFIC
TOWER

Rehabilitation Medicine Clinic,
Neurology Clinic

8S

8E

Rehabilitation Gym **

Rehabilitation/Therapy

Rehabilitation 
Patient and Family

Library

EMG &
SEP Lab

RR
Elevator

BB
Elevator

8SE*

Infusion 
Services

Family Room

MONTLAKE TOWER

UWMC Floor Maps 
for Patients and Visitors
June 2018

8SA

8N

CASCADE TOWER

Rehabilitation
Unit

Medical Oncology


 


NORTH

SOUTH

EAST WEST

8NE
Seattle Cancer
Care Alliance

Hospital



In
de

x 
fo

r 
U

W
M

C
 F

lo
or

 M
ap

s 
  J

un
e 

20
18

* P
le

as
e 

in
cl

ud
e 

ar
ea

 c
od

e 
20

6 
w

he
n 

ca
lli

ng
 a

ll 
ph

on
e 

nu
m

be
rs

 li
st

ed
 h

er
e.

D
ep

a
r

tm
en

t 
o

r
 u

n
it

Lo
C

at
io

n
ph

o
n

e*

a
dm

itt
in

g 
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
43

10
A

fte
r H

ou
rs

 E
sc

or
t

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

55
55

A
lv

or
d 

B
ra

in
 T

um
or

 C
en

te
r

7-
Ea

st
59

8-
22

82
A

na
to

m
ic

 P
at

ho
lo

gy
2n

d 
flo

or
59

8-
64

00
A

ng
io

-V
IR

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

62
00

A
nt

ic
oa

gu
la

tio
n 

C
lin

ic
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
48

74
B

lo
od

 &
 M

ar
ro

w
 T

ra
ns

pl
an

t U
ni

t
7-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
77

70
B

lo
od

 D
ra

w
/L

ab
 S

er
vi

ce
s

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

61
53

B
ro

nc
ho

sc
op

y 
SP

, 3
rd

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
30

68
C

af
et

er
ia

 (P
la

za
 C

af
é)

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

41
51

C
ar

di
ac

 P
ro

ce
du

re
s

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

71
46

C
ar

di
ot

ho
ra

ci
c 

IC
U

5S
A

59
8-

35
00

C
ar

di
ot

ho
ra

ci
c 

Su
rg

er
y/

C
ar

di
ol

og
y 

U
ni

t 
5-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
45

00
C

ar
di

ov
as

cu
la

r C
lin

ic
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
43

00
C

as
hi

er
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
41

87
C

en
te

r f
or

 R
ec

on
st

ru
ct

iv
e 

Su
rg

er
y

SP
 3

rd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

44
77

C
en

te
r o

n 
H

um
an

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t &
 D

is
ab

ili
ty

 
C

h
D

D
59

8-
43

17
C

T/
M

R
I

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

62
00

D
ig

es
tiv

e 
H

ea
lth

 C
en

te
r

SP
 3

rd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

43
77

Ec
ho

/E
C

G
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
70

00
Em

er
ge

nc
y 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

40
00

EM
G

 &
 S

EP
 L

ab
8-

So
ut

h
59

8-
48

28
Em

pl
oy

ee
 H

ea
lth

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

48
48

Es
co

rt
 S

er
vi

ce
s

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

44
57

Ev
en

in
g 

B
lo

od
 D

ra
w

/L
ab

 S
er

vi
ce

s
2n

d 
flo

or
59

8-
62

24
Fa

m
ily

 M
ed

ic
in

e 
U

ni
ts

6-
N

or
th

ea
st

59
8-

68
00

Fi
na

nc
ia

l C
ou

ns
el

in
g

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

43
20

Fo
od

 &
 N

ut
rit

io
n 

Se
rv

ic
es

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

41
51

G
en

er
al

 M
ed

ic
in

e 
U

ni
t

6-
N

or
th

ea
st

59
8-

68
00

G
en

er
al

 S
ur

ge
ry

 U
ni

t
4-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
44

22
G

en
et

ic
 M

ed
ic

in
e 

C
lin

ic
C

h
D

D
59

8-
40

30
G

ift
 S

ho
p

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

49
00

G
yn

ec
ol

og
ic

 O
nc

ol
og

y 
U

ni
t

7-
So

ut
he

as
t

59
8-

83
00

H
ea

lth
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
R

es
ou

rc
e 

C
en

te
r

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

79
60

H
em

at
ol

og
ic

 O
nc

ol
og

y 
U

ni
t

7-
So

ut
he

as
t

59
8-

48
18

H
em

at
ol

og
y

7-
N

or
th

ea
st

59
8-

77
70

H
um

an
 R

es
ou

rc
es

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

61
16

In
te

ns
iv

e 
C

ar
e 

U
ni

t (
IC

U
)

5-
Ea

st
59

8-
45

45
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
D

es
k

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

65
55

In
fu

si
on

 S
er

vi
ce

s
8-

So
ut

he
as

t
59

8-
42

96
In

te
rp

re
te

r S
er

vi
ce

s
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
44

25
K

id
ne

y 
C

ar
e/

Tr
an

sp
la

nt
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
88

81
K

id
ne

y 
D

ia
ly

si
s 

U
ni

t
7S

A
59

8-
44

00
La

bo
r &

 D
el

iv
er

y 
U

ni
t

6-
So

ut
h

59
8-

46
16

La
bo

r &
 D

el
iv

er
y 

A
nt

ep
ar

tu
m

 U
ni

t
6-

So
ut

h
59

8-
46

16
Li

ve
r C

ar
e/

Tr
an

sp
la

nt
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
88

82
Lo

st
 &

 F
ou

nd
1s

t fl
oo

r
59

8-
49

09
Lu

ng
 C

ar
e

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

46
15

Lu
ng

 F
un

ct
io

n 
Te

st
in

g
5t

h 
flo

or
59

8-
42

65
Lu

ng
 T

ra
ns

pl
an

t
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
56

68
M

at
er

na
l &

 In
fa

nt
 C

ar
e 

C
lin

ic
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
40

70
M

ed
ic

al
 C

on
su

lt 
Se

rv
ic

e
SP

 3
rd

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
51

60
M

ed
ic

al
 O

nc
ol

og
y

7-
N

or
th

ea
st

59
8-

77
70

M
ed

ic
al

 O
nc

ol
og

y
8S

A
59

8-
07

00
M

ed
ic

al
 O

nc
ol

og
y 

IC
U

6S
A

59
7-

07
00

M
ed

ic
al

 S
pe

ci
al

tie
s 

C
lin

ic
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
46

15

D
ep

a
r

tm
en

t 
o

r
 u

n
it

Lo
C

at
io

n
ph

o
n

e*

M
ot

he
r-

B
ab

y 
U

ni
t

5-
So

ut
h

59
8-

56
00

N
eo

na
ta

l I
nt

en
si

ve
 C

ar
e 

U
ni

t
4S

A
59

8-
46

06
N

eu
ro

D
ia

gn
os

tic
 L

ab
7-

Ea
st

59
8-

42
11

N
eu

ro
lo

gi
ca

l S
ur

ge
ry

SP
 3

rd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

56
37

N
eu

ro
lo

gy
 C

lin
ic

 
8t

h 
flo

or
59

8-
76

88
N

eu
ro

lo
gy

 U
ni

t
4-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
44

22
N

eu
ro

su
rg

er
y 

U
ni

t
4-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
44

22
N

uc
le

ar
 M

ed
ic

in
e

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

62
00

N
ur

si
ng

 P
er

so
nn

el
 

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

44
80

N
ut

rit
io

n 
C

lin
ic

 
8-

So
ut

he
as

t
59

8-
60

04
O

pe
ra

to
r (

U
W

M
C

)
59

8-
33

00
O

ph
th

al
m

ol
og

y 
C

lin
ic

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

59
41

O
rt

ho
pa

ed
ic

s 
U

ni
t

6-
So

ut
he

as
t

59
8-

44
10

O
to

la
ry

ng
ol

og
y 

U
ni

t
4-

N
or

th
ea

st
59

8-
44

22
O

to
la

ry
ng

ol
og

y/
H

ea
d 

&
 N

ec
k 

Su
rg

er
y 

C
en

te
r 

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

40
22

Pa
rk

in
g 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

28
01

Ph
ar

m
ac

y 
- I

np
at

ie
nt

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

40
88

Ph
ar

m
ac

y 
- O

ut
pa

tie
nt

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

43
64

Ph
ar

m
ac

y 
- S

ur
ge

ry
 P

av
ili

on
SP

 2
nd

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
99

49
Pr

e-
A

ne
st

he
si

a 
C

lin
ic

SP
 3

rd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

50
53

Pr
os

ta
te

 O
nc

ol
og

y 
C

en
te

r
SP

 1
st

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
60

88
Ps

yc
hi

at
ric

 U
ni

t -
 In

pa
tie

nt
 

7-
N

or
th

59
8-

47
20

Pu
bl

ic
 S

af
et

y 
2n

d 
flo

or
59

8-
55

55
R

ad
ia

tio
n 

O
nc

ol
og

y/
R

ad
ia

tio
n 

Th
er

ap
y

1s
t fl

oo
r

59
8-

41
00

R
ad

io
lo

gy
2n

d 
flo

or
59

8-
62

00
R

eg
io

na
l H

ea
rt

 C
en

te
r

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

43
00

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n 
3r

d 
flo

or
59

8-
43

10
R

eh
ab

ili
ta

tio
n 

Pa
tie

nt
 &

 F
am

ily
 L

ib
ra

ry
8-

N
or

th
59

8-
48

00
R

eh
ab

ili
ta

tio
n 

G
ym

8-
Ea

st
59

8-
48

30
R

eh
ab

ili
ta

tio
n 

M
ed

ic
in

e 
C

lin
ic

8-
So

ut
h

59
8-

42
95

R
eh

ab
ili

ta
tio

n/
Th

er
ap

y
8-

Ea
st

59
8-

48
30

R
eh

ab
ili

ta
tio

n 
U

ni
t -

 In
pa

tie
nt

8-
N

or
th

59
8-

48
00

R
en

al
 M

ed
ic

in
e 

U
ni

t 
7S

A
59

8-
44

00
R

es
pi

ra
to

ry
 C

ar
e 

Se
rv

ic
es

4t
h 

flo
or

59
8-

44
44

Se
at

tle
 C

an
ce

r C
ar

e 
A

lli
an

ce
 H

os
pi

ta
l

8t
h 

flo
or

59
8-

89
02

Se
cu

rit
y 

O
ffi

ce
1s

t fl
oo

r
59

8-
49

09
So

ci
al

 W
or

k 
&

 C
ar

e 
C

oo
rd

in
at

io
n

5t
h 

flo
or

59
8-

43
70

Sp
ec

ia
l P

ro
ce

du
re

s 
U

ni
t

4-
So

ut
h

59
8-

46
70

Sp
iri

tu
al

 C
ar

e
5t

h 
flo

or
59

8-
91

74
Su

rg
er

y 
R

ec
ep

tio
n

SP
 2

nd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

98
00

Su
rg

er
y 

W
ai

tin
g 

R
oo

m
 S

ur
ge

ry
 P

av
ili

on
SP

 2
nd

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
98

00
Su

rg
er

y 
W

ai
tin

g 
R

oo
m

 S
ky

br
id

ge
SB

 2
nd

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
99

53
Su

rg
ic

al
 S

pe
ci

al
tie

s 
C

lin
ic

SP
 3

rd
 fl

oo
r

59
8-

44
77

Tr
an

sl
at

io
na

l R
es

ea
rc

h 
7-

So
ut

h
59

8-
47

30
Tr

an
sp

la
nt

 IC
U

5-
Ea

st
59

8-
45

45
Tr

an
sp

la
nt

 S
ur

ge
ry

 U
ni

t
7S

A
59

8-
44

00
U

ltr
as

ou
nd

2n
d 

flo
or

59
8-

62
00

U
ro

lo
gy

7-
So

ut
he

as
t

59
8-

48
18

U
ro

lo
gy

 &
 U

ro
gy

ne
co

lo
gy

 C
lin

ic
SP

 1
st

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
42

94
W

W
A

M
I I

ns
tit

ut
e 

fo
r S

im
ul

at
io

n 
in

 H
ea

lth
 (W

IS
H)

 
SP

 1
st

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
27

10
Va

sc
ul

ar
 D

ia
gn

os
tic

s
SP

 1
st

 fl
oo

r
59

8-
44

49
Va

sc
ul

ar
 S

ur
ge

ry
7S

A
59

8-
44

00
Vo

lu
nt

ee
r S

er
vi

ce
s

3r
d 

flo
or

59
8-

42
18

N
or

th
, S

ou
th

, &
 E

as
t U

ni
ts

: U
se

 P
ac

ifi
c 

el
ev

at
or

s 
SP

 =
 S

ur
ge

ry
 P

av
ili

on
N

or
th

ea
st

 &
 S

ou
th

ea
st

 U
ni

ts
: U

se
 C

as
ca

de
 e

le
va

to
rs

 
SB

 =
 S

ky
 B

rid
ge

SA
 U

ni
ts

: U
se

 M
on

tla
ke

 e
le

va
to

rs
 




